
Targeted
Interventions:

Visit our webpage to book online workshops:

https://lbhfinspirehub.com/

Communication For All
Tuesday 30th April - 8:30 - 9:15
Monday 3rd June - 3:30 - 4:15

Enabling Learning Environments
Monday 22nd April - 3:30 - 4:15
Tuesday 25th June - 8:30 - 9:15

 *NEW* Promoting Oracy for Better
Reading and Writing (Reception & Year

1)
Thursday 9th May - 3:30 - 4:15

Thursday 16th May - 8:30 - 9:15
Wednesday 19th June - 3:30 - 4:15
Wednesday 26th June - 8:30 - 9:15

*NEW* Understanding Echolalia
 Wednesday 8th May - 3:30 - 5:00
Monday 20th May - 8:30 - 10:00
Thursday 13th June - 3:30 - 5:00
Monday 17th June - 8:30 - 10:00

Inclusive EAL*
Tuesday 7th May – 12.30-1.30

Tuesday 7th May - 3.30- 4.30pm
Friday 12th July – 12:30-1.30pm
Friday 12th July 3.30 – 4.30pm

*THIS TRAINING ONLY - Book by
emailing inspire@lbhf.gov. uk*

Joint Communication Team

Speech, Language and

Communication Workshops for

Early Years
Summer Term 2024

https://lbhfinspirehub.com/events/

